UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 11

SEPTEMBER 2004 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: October 22, 2004
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-CFS. ——m———— EVAPORATION PRECIP

1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW —— RIVER ————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT

390.0
1 401.54 389.7 -0.3 1,725 1,566 0 0 226 69 .30 .00
2 401.49 389.4 -0.3 1,626 1,498 0 0 232 66 .29 .00
3 401.25 387.8 -1.6 1,043 1,555 0 0 235 71 .31 .00
4 401.38 388.7 +0.9 2,293 1,524 0 0 235 91 .40 .00
5 401.36 388.5 -0.1 1,861 1,612 0 0 239 78 .34 .00
6 401.41 388.9 +0.3 2,004 1,519 0 0 240 75 .33 .00
7 401.38 388.7 -0.2 1,774 1,562 0 0 236 78 .34 .00
8 401.31 388.2 -0.5 1,474 1,398 0 0 236 78 .34 .00
9 401.22 387.6 -0.6 1,522 1,521 0 0 210 98 43 .00
10 401.11 386.8 -0.7 1,495 1,521 0 0 260 89 .39 .00
11 400.94 385.7 -1.1 1,462 1,704 0 0 269 66 .29 .00
12 400.94 385.7 +0.0 1,746 1,421 0 0 266 59 .26 .00
13 400.72 384.2 -1.5 1,036 1,453 0 0 265 59 .26 .00
14 400.59 383.4 -0.9 1,401 1,514 0 0 266 59 .26 .00
15 400.41 382.1 -1.2 1,165 1,441 0 0 271 59 .26 .00
16 400.42 382.2 +0.1 1,910 1,542 0 0 273 61 .27 .00
17 400.26 381.1 -1.1 1,359 1,555 0 0 275 68 .30 .00
18 400.08 379.9 -1.2 1,215 1,491 0 0 262 68 .30 .00
19 399.93 378.9 -1.0 1,280 1,512 0 0 239 31 .14 .00
20 399.69 377.4 -1.6 975 1,499 0 0 223 52 .23 .48
21 399.62 376.9 -0.5 1,531 1,493 0 0 226 45 .20 .00
22 399.68 377.3 +0.4 2,042 1,555 0 0 240 a7 .21 .00
23 399.81 378.2 +0.9 2,259 1,517 0 0 251 58 .26 .00
24 399.82 378.2 +0.1 1,792 1,459 0 0 262 38 17 .00
25 399.76 377.8 -0.4 1,655 1,538 0 0 261 56 .25 .00
26 399.70 377.4 -0.4 1,692 1,580 0 0 260 52 .23 .00
27 399.58 376.6 -0.8 1,356 1,438 0 0 261 56 .25 .00
28 399.58 376.6 +0.0 1,775 1,477 0 0 249 49 .22 .00
29 399.58 376.6 +0.0 1,526 1,258 0 0 237 31 .14 .00
30 399.55 376.4 -0.2 1,140 976 0 0 233 31 .14 .00
TOTALS =135 47,134 44,699 0 0 7,438 1,838 8.11 .48
ACRE-FEET -13,500 93,490 88,660 0 0 14,753 3,646
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 88,660 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .48
SPILL 0 TOTAL 103,413 JULY 1, 2004 TO DATE = .48

PUMPING PLANT 14,753



